
Utah Local Arts Agencies
Service Area Local Arts Agency Website

Alta Alta Community Enrichment http://altaarts.org
American Fork Timpanogos Arts Foundation http://www.timpanogosarts.org/
Boulder Boulder Arts Council http://www.boulderartscouncil.com/
Bountiful Bountiful/Davis Art Center http://www.bdac.org/
Brigham City Brigham City Fine Arts Council http://www.bcfineartscenter.org/
Cedar City Cedar City Arts Council http://www.cedarcityartscouncil.org/
Clearfield City Clearfield City https://clearfield.city/parks-recreation/arts-culture/
Clinton Clinton Arts Board http://www.clintoncity.net/2259/Arts-Board
Cottonwood Heights Cottonwood Heights Arts Council https://www.cottonwoodheights.utah.gov/community/arts/arts-council
Draper Draper Arts Council http://www.draperartscouncil.org/
Duchesne Duchesne Arts Council http://duchesneartscouncil.com/
Eagle Mountain Eagle Mountain Arts Alliance https://www.eaglemountainarts.com/
Escalante Valley Escalante Valley Arts Council https://evalleyarts.wordpress.com/
Ephraim Granary Art Center https://www.granaryarts.org/
Fillmore Friends of the Territorial Statehouse https://oldcapitolfestivals.com/
Green River Epicenter http://ruralandproud.org/
Gunnison Casino Star Theatre Foundation http://www.casinostartheatre.com/mission-statement.html
Herriman Herriman Arts Council https://www.herriman.org/arts-council/
Highland Highland City Arts Council http://www.highlandcityarts.org/
Holladay Holladay Arts Council http://www.holladayarts.org
Hurricane Hurricane City Fine Arts http://www.hurricanerecreation.com/facilities
Ivins Ivins Arts Commission https://www.ivins.com/arts-commission-4/
Kayenta Kayenta Arts Foundation https://www.kayentaarts.com/
Kanab Kanab Arts Council http://www.kanabarts.org/
Layton Davis Arts Council https://www.davisarts.org/
Lehi Lehi City Arts Council http://www.lehicityarts.org/
Logan Cache Valley Center for the Arts http://www.cachearts.org/
Magna Arts Council of Magna https://magnaarts.org/
Midvale Midvale Arts Council http://www.midvalearts.com/
Millcreek Millcreek Arts Council https://www.millcreekartscouncil.org/
Moab Moab Arts Council http://www.moabartscouncil.org

Moab
Moab Arts & Recreation Center 
(MARC) https://moabrecreation.org/27/Arts
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Murray Murray City Cultural Arts http://murray.utah.gov/213/Cultural-Arts-History
Nephi Juab Fine Arts Council http://www.jfac.info/
Ogden Ogden City Arts http://ogdencityarts.org/
Ogden Valley Mountain Arts and Music http://mountainartsandmusic.com/
Orem Orem Arts Council https://orem.org/arts/
Pleasant Grove Pleasant Grove Arts Commission https://www.plgrove.org/arts/
Riverton Riverton Arts Council http://www.rivertonartscouncil.org/
Roosevelt Roosevelt Arts, Parks & Recreation https://m.facebook.com/ArtsParksRec/
Salt Lake City Salt Lake City Arts Council https://saltlakearts.org/
Salt Lake County Salt Lake County ZAP Program http://www.zap.slco.org/
Salt Lake County Salt Lake County Arts & Culture https://www.saltlakecountyarts.org/
Sandy Sandy Arts Guild https://www.sandyarts.com/
Saratoga Springs Saratoga Springs Arts Council https://www.saratogaspringscity.com/598/Arts-Council
South Jordan South Jordan Arts Council https://www.sjc.utah.gov/arts/
South Salt Lake South Salt Lake Arts Council https://www.sslarts.org/
Spanish Fork Spanish Fork Arts Council https://www.spanishfork.org/departments/parks_and_recreation/arts/index.php
Spring City Spring City Arts http://www.springcityarts.com/

Springdale
Zion Canyon Arts & Humanities 
Council http://zarts.org/wp/

St George St George Arts Commission https://www.sgcity.org/arts/artscommission

Summit County
Arts Council of Park City Summit 
County http://www.pcscarts.org/

Syracuse Syracuse City Arts Council http://www.syracuseutaharts.org/
Taylorsville Taylorsville Arts Council https://www.taylorsvilleut.gov/our-city/taylorsville-arts-council
Tooele Tooele City Arts Council http://tooelecity.org/our-community/arts-council/
Wasatch County Wasatch County Arts Council http://www.wasatchcountyarts.org/
Wayne County/Torrey Entrada Institute http://www.entradainstitute.org/
West Bountiful West Bountiful Arts Council http://westbountiful.utah.gov/arts-council-concerts-and-events.htm
West Jordan Cultural Arts Society of West Jordan https://www.wjarts.org/about
West Valley City West Valley City Cultural Arts Board https://www.wvcarts.org/
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